GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF STEEL

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1048
FOR ANSWER ON 26.07.2023

PRODUCTION OF ELECTROLYTIC MANGANESE DIOXIDE

1048 SHRI ANIL FIROJIYA:

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the details of production of Hot Metal, Crude Steel and Saleable Steel during the year 2022-23; and

(b) the details of the maximum production of electrolytic manganese Dioxide (EMD) registered by MOIL during this quarter?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE (SHRI FAGGAN SINGH KULASTE)
MINISTRY OF STEEL

(a) The details of production of Hot Metal, Crude Steel and Finished Steel during the year 2022-23 are as under:-

Production Qty
Item . .
(in million tonnes)
Hot Metal 81.16
Crude Steel 127.20
Finished steel 123.20

(b) During the quarter April-June, 2023, MOIL has registered maximum production of
132.00 Metric Tonnes electrolytic manganese Dioxide (EMD) in the month of May,
2023.
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